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Denefield Term Dates Students – 2024-2025 

Autumn Term 

Term1 Start End 

 Wednesday 4 September – Yr 7, 10 & 12s  

Thursday 5 September – All students return 

Friday 25 October 

INSET Friday 4 October   

Autumn break Monday 28 October Friday 1 November 

 

Term 2 Start End 

 Monday 4 November Friday 20 December 

Christmas Break Monday 23 December  Friday 3 January  

 

Spring Term 

Term 3 Start End 

 Monday 6 January – late start   Friday 14 February 

Half term Monday 17 February Friday 21 February  

 

Term 4 Start End 

 Monday 24 February Friday 4 April  

Easter Break Monday 7 April Monday 21 April  

 

Summer Term  

Term 5 Start End 

 Tuesday 22 April – late start  Friday 23 May 

Bank Holiday Monday 5 May  

Spring Break Monday 26 May Friday 30 May 

 

Term 6  Start End 

 Monday 2 June Friday 18 July 

INSET  Monday 23 June  

 

 

  

Inset Public Holidays: 

Friday 4 October 

Monday 23 June 

25 December 2024 Christmas Day 

26 December 2024 Boxing Day 

1 January 2025 New Year’s Day 

18 April 2025 Good Friday 

21 April 2025 Easter Monday 

5 May 2025 Early May Bank Holiday 

26 May 2025 Spring Bank Holiday 

25 August 2025 Summer Bank Holiday 

Open Evening: 

Wednesday 18 September will be an early finish for 

students as this is our Open Evening event. 

There will be a late start on Thursday 19 September. 

Note: Late starts on the following days  

Term 3 – Monday 6 January  

Term 5 – Monday 22 April  

 

 


